Tuesday, August 9, 2016
PRIMARY FOR PARTISAN OFFICE

Wards Wards 3,
1&2 4&5
Republican-US SENATOR
Ron Johnson 87 158
Write-in 0 2

Republican - REP. IN CONGRESS - DISTRICT 8

Frank Lasee 20 29
Terry McNulty 6 6
Mike Gallagher 71 132
Write-in 0 0

Republican - STATE SENATOR - DISTRICT 14
Luther S. Olsen 85 144
Write-in 0 0

Republican - REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 40
Kevin Petersen 88 148
Write-in 0 0

Republican - WAUPACA COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY
Veronica Isherwood 84 140
Write-in 1 2

Republican - WAUPACA COUNTY CLERK

Jill Loken Lodwegen 30 43
Jackie Beyer 36 88
Kay A. Suehs 27 21
Don Aasen 6

Write-in 0 0

Republican - WAUPACA COUNTY TREASURER
Mark H. Sether 34 75
Sheri K. Wieters 62 78

Total

245

49
12
203

229

236

224

73
124
48
13

109
140



Write-in 0 0
Republican - WAUPACA COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS
Michael Mazemke 86 141
Write-in 0 1

Democrat - US SENATOR

Russ Feingold 37 66
Scott Harbach 4 5
Write-in 0 0

Democrat - REP. IN CONGRESS - DISTRICT 8
Tom Nelson 38 68
Write-in 0 0

Democrat - STATE SENATOR - DISTRICT 14
Brian Smith 38 66
Write-in 0 0

Democrat - REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 40
Dmitri Martin 39 64
Write-in 0 0

Democrat - WAUPACA COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY
Robert N. Forseth 37 66
Write-in 0 0

Democrat - WAUPACA COUNTY CLERK
Colleen McCoy 35 65
Write-in 1 1

Democrat - WAUPACA COUNTY TREASURER
Write-in 2 1

Democrat - WAUPACA COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS
Write-in 2 1

Constitution - US SENATOR

227

103

106

104

103

103

100



Write-in

Constitution -

Write-in

Constitution
Write-in

Constitution -

Write-in

Constitution -

Write-in

Constitution -

Write-in

Constitution -

Write-in

Constitution -

0 0

REP. IN CONGRESS - DISTRICT 8
0 0

- STATE SENATOR - DISTRICT 14

0 0

REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 40
0 0

WAUPACA COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

0 0
WAUPACA COUNTY CLERK
0 0

WAUPACA COUNTY TREASURER
0 0

WAUPACA COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS

Write-in 0 0
Libertarian - US SENATOR

Phillip N. Anderson 2 0
Write-in 0 0

Libertarian - REP. IN CONGRESS - DISTRICT 8

Write-in

0 0

Libertarian - STATE SENATOR - DISTRICT 14

Write-in

0 0

Libertarian - REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 40

Write-in

0 0

Libertarian - WAUPACA COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Write-in

0 0

\V)



Libertarian - WAUPACA COUNTY CLERK
Write-in 0 0

Libertarian - WAUPACA COUNTY TREASURER
Write-in 0 0

Libertarian - WAUPACA COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS
Write-in 0 0

Wisconsin Green - US SENATOR
Write-in 0 0

Wisconsin Green - REP. IN CONGRESS - DISTRICT 8
Write-in 0 0

Wisconsin Green - STATE SENATOR - DISTRICT 14
Write-in 0 0

Wisconsin Green - REP. TO THE ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 40
Write-in 0 0

Wisconsin Green - WAUPACA COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY
Write-in 0 0

Wisconsin Green - WAUPACA COUNTY CLERK
Write-in 0 0

Wisconsin Green - WAUPACA COUNTY TREASURER
Write-in 0 0

Wisconsin Green - WAUPACA COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS
Write-in 0 0
TOTAL VOTERS 148 255

ABSENTEE BALLOTS ISSUED 25 49

403

74



