Tuesday, August 9, 2016PRIMARY FOR PARTISAN OFFICE

	Wards 1 & 2	Wards 3, 4 & 5	Total			
Republican-US SENATOR	_					
Ron Johnson	87	158	245			
Write-in	0	2	2			
Republican - REP. IN CONGRESS - DISTRICT 8						
Frank Lasee	20	29	49			
Terry McNulty	6	6	12			
Mike Gallagher	71	132	203			
Write-in	0	0	0			
Republican - STATE SENATOR - DISTRICT 14						
Luther S. Olsen	85	144	229			
Write-in	0	0	0			
Republican - REP. TO THE ASSE	MBLY - DIST	RICT 40				
Kevin Petersen	88	148	236			
Write-in	0	0	0			
Republican - WAUPACA COUNT	Y DISTRICT A	ATTORNEY				
Veronica Isherwood	84	140	224			
Write-in	1	2	3			
Republican - WAUPACA COUNTY CLERK						
Jill Loken Lodwegen	30	43	73			
Jackie Beyer	36	88	124			
Kay A. Suehs	27	21	48			
Don Aasen	6	7	13			
Write-in	0	0	0			
Republican - WAUPACA COUNTY TREASURER						
Mark H. Sether	34	75	109			
Sheri K. Wieters	62	78	140			

Write-in	0	0	0			
Republican - WAUPACA COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS						
Michael Mazemke	86	141	227			
Write-in	0	1	1			
Democrat - US SENATOR						
Russ Feingold	37	66	103			
Scott Harbach	4	5	9			
Write-in	0	0	0			
Democrat - REP. IN CONGRESS	- DISTRICT 8					
Tom Nelson	38	68	106			
Write-in	0	0	0			
Democrat - STATE SENATOR - DISTRICT 14						
Brian Smith	38	66	104			
Write-in	0	0	0			
Democrat - REP. TO THE ASSEM	IBLY - DISTRICT	40				
Dmitri Martin	39	64	103			
Write-in	0	0	0			
Democrat - WAUPACA COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY						
Robert N. Forseth	37	66	103			
Write-in	0	0	0			
Democrat - WAUPACA COUNTY	CLERK					
Colleen McCoy	35	65	100			
Write-in	1	1	2			
Democrat - WAUPACA COUNTY TREASURER						
Write-in	2	1	3			
Democrat - WAUPACA COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS						
Write-in	2	1	3			

Constitution - US SENATOR

Write-in	0	0	0
Constitution - REP. IN CONGRESS - Write-in	DISTRICT 8	0	0
Constitution - STATE SENATOR - DI Write-in	STRICT 14 0	0	0
Constitution - REP. TO THE ASSEME Write-in	B LY - DISTRIC 0	T 40	0
Constitution - WAUPACA COUNTY D Write-in	OISTRICT ATTO	ORNEY 0	0
Constitution - WAUPACA COUNTY C Write-in	CLERK 0	0	0
Constitution - WAUPACA COUNTY T Write-in	REASURER 0	0	0
Constitution - WAUPACA COUNTY R Write-in	EGISTER OF	DEEDS 0	0
Libertarian - US SENATOR Phillip N. Anderson Write-in	2 0	0 0	2
Libertarian - REP. IN CONGRESS - D Write-in	ISTRICT 8	0	0
Libertarian - STATE SENATOR - DIS Write-in	TRICT 14 0	0	0
Libertarian - REP. TO THE ASSEMBL Write-in	Y - DISTRICT	40 0	0
Libertarian - WAUPACA COUNTY DIS	STRICT ATTO	RNEY 0	0

Libertarian - WAUPACA COUNTY C	LERK		
Write-in	0	0	0
Libertarian - WAUPACA COUNTY T Write-in	REASURER	0	0
Libertarian - WAUPACA COUNTY R Write-in	REGISTER OF	DEEDS 0	0
Wisconsin Green - US SENATOR Write-in	0	0	0
Wisconsin Green - REP. IN CONGR Write-in	ESS - DISTR	ICT 8	0
Wisconsin Green - STATE SENATO Write-in	OR - DISTRIC	T 14 0	0
Wisconsin Green - REP. TO THE AS Write-in	SSEMBLY - D	0 0	0
Wisconsin Green - WAUPACA COU Write-in	INTY DISTRIC	OT ATTORNEY	0
Wisconsin Green - WAUPACA COU Write-in	INTY CLERK	0	0
Wisconsin Green - WAUPACA COU Write-in	INTY TREAS	URER 0	0
Wisconsin Green - WAUPACA COU Write-in	INTY REGIST	TER OF DEEDS	0
TOTAL VOTERS	148	255	403
ABSENTEE BALLOTS ISSUED	25	49	74